Turner Highlands Country Club

07/17/12

Gross Distribution for Flight 1
Rank Gross/Net Award
T1 Heidi Haylock 77 /66 4.0
Liz Wiltshire 77 /69 4.0
3 Traci Beier 81/71 2.0
4  Helen Plourd 82/71 1.0

Net Distribution for Flight 1

Rank Gross/Net Award
1 Linda Cameron 80/68 4.0
T2 Sheila Marriner 84/ 69 2.5
Shirley Kile 83/69 2.5
T4 Sandy Bethanis 87/71 1.0
Viola Kemp 84/71 1.0

Gross Distribution for Flight 2
Rank Gross/Net Award
1 Bambi Stevens 85/64 4.0
2 Ewa Prokopiuk 87/70 3.0
T3 Karen Richardson 90/69 1.5
Lee Barth 90/71 1.5

Net Distribution for Flight 2

Rank Gross/Net Award
1  Susan Wootton 86/67 4.0
2 Linda Pearse 89/68 3.0
3  Claudette Amoroso 94 /69 2.0
4  Diane Pooler 93/70 1.0

Gross Distribution for Flight 3
Rank Gross/Net Award
1  Norma Michaud 86/56 4.0
2 Bobbi Berry 93/68 3.0
3 Carole Cook 94/69 2.0
4  Maryann Fortin 96/71 1.0

Net Distribution for Flight 3
Gross/Net Award

Charlotte Hall
Mary Kaufman
Janice Ogier
Maddie Kilmister

1 Alison Prescott
2 Bailey Plourde
3 Kelsie Dessent

4.0
3.0
1.5
1.5

$25
$15
$10



